() Husqvama

SVARTPILEN 701 2019 <2019><EU><F2603S5>
MASK, FENDERS

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
1 21111003000 Headlight Mask Rear Wall 1.00
2 21111005000CA Headlight mask 1.00
3 0024060206 HH collar screw M6x20 TX30 7.00
4 76014062000 COLLAR BUSHING 6,2X7,5X13X12 4.00
5 0025060956 HH COLLAR SCREW M6X95 TX30 1.00
6 76014069051 RUBBER SLEEVE 7X10,8X16MM 4.00
7 21111003020 Blind plug 1.00
8 21008019033 Undertray 1.00
9 69008021160 special screw M5x12 8.00
10 54211052000 CLAMP RSGU 24/15 1.00
11 0017060205 SCREW FOR PLASTIC K60X20 SW6 1.00
12 21111003010 Rubber cap 2.00

52023



13 69008021080 clip nut M5 4.00
15 21108011000 Front fender center 1.00
16 21108025000CAA Front fender mounting left 1.00
17 21108026000CAA Font fender mounting right 1.00
19 54603048600 RANGE CHANGE METAL NUT M5 INOX 4.00
20 69008021040 special screw M6x14 4.00
21 21008015000 License plate holder 1.00
22 21008015020 Cover, license plate holder 1.00
23 58214069051 rubber grommet 16x10.8x3 2.00
24 60006001022 rubber grommet 9x11x16x8.5 mm 3.00
26 0024060106 HH COLLAR SCREW M6X10 TX30 4.00
27 0985060003 Self lock. nut DIN985-M6-A2 4.00
28 60012080100 SIDE REFLECTOR YELLOW "CEV" ONLY USA & AUS 2.00
29 60408061050 RUBBER 14X6.5X2.3MM 2.00
30 58412080400 Rear reflector red 1.00
32 21111005010 Bushing 1.00
33 21111005020 Spacing tube 1.00




